Ordering guide for 405-54 valve with 3 way NC relay
Order code Irrigation Size inches
Model (405)
valve with
hydraulic NC
relay (54)
Pattern
G   Globe
A   Angle
Female
threaded
(BSP)  Flanged
table D
(BD)
Brass fittings and
HP hylon tube
Plastic accessories
with 3 way
control(KX)
IR-1-1/2-405-54-G-BP-PP-KX IR 1-1/2" 405-54 G BP PP KX
IR-2-405-54-G-BP-PP-KX IR 2" 405-54 G BP PP KX
IR-2-405-54-A-BP-PP-KX IR 2" 405-54 A BP PP KX
IR-3R-405-54-G-BP-PP-KX IR 3"R (80/65/80) 405-54 G BP PP KX
IR-3-405-54-G-BP-PP-KX IR 3" 405-54 G BP PP KX
IR-3-405-54-A-BP-PP-KX IR 3" 405-54 A BP PP KX
IR-3-405-54-G-BD-PP-KX IR 3" 405-54 G BD PP KX
IR-3-405-54-G-BD-PP-KX IR 3" 405-54 A BD PP KX
IR-4-405-54-G-BD-PP-KX IR 4" 405-54 G BD PP KX
IR-4-405-54-A-BD-PP-KX IR 4" 405-54 A BD PP KX
Note relay can be plumbed NO on request